Name

Brandon Leftwich
Bryan Gray
Elizabeth McNair
Janae Hammond
Brandi Clark
Barbara Day
Crystal Morgan

Corrections
Jason Wade

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Department
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Sheriff's Office
Veterans Service
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Fire Marshal

Road & Bridge Maintenance

Dept #
5030
5030
5001
0701
3101
3101
5701

7501

September 27, 2021

Title

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Crim Justice Info Spec

Asst Veterans Service Officer
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Deputy Fire Marshal

Truck Driver

Salary
$41,193
$41,193
$34,990
$34,990
$30,242
$30,242
$66,184

$34,990

Grade
550
550
532
532
530
530
557

532

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Effective Date
10/11/2021
9/27/2021
9/13/2021
9/9/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/13/2021

9/13/2021

Notes

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval

Change in Start Date



