## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## September 27, 2021

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Brandon Leftwich	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$41,193	550	0%	10/11/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Bryan Gray	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$41,193	550	0%	9/27/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Elizabeth McNair	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$34,990	532	0%	9/13/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Janae Hammond	Veterans Service	0701	Asst Veterans Service Officer	\$34,990	532	0%	9/9/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Brandi Clark	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$30,242	530	0%	9/20/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Barbara Day	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$30,242	530	0%	9/20/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Crystal Morgan	Fire Marshal	5701	Deputy Fire Marshal	\$66,184	557	0%	9/13/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Corrections Jason Wade	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$34,990	532	0%	9/13/2021	Change in Start Date
Jason Wade	Road & bridge Maintenance	/501	Truck Driver	\$3 <b>4,</b> 990	532	U%0	9/13/2021	Change in Start Date